Sales

Quantity
Burgers 500
Fries 500
Shakes 500

Total Income

Practice changing quantities and prices of each of the three sales items

and see how the Income figures change.

Questions:

Selling
Price per
Unit

2.00

0.50

1.00

Total
Revenue

£1,000

£250

£500

£1,750

What is the percentage of total Income of Revenue from:

Burgers
Fries
Shakes

For a particular day of the week are the quantities reasonable?

How will figures change depending on the times of day and
whether it is a Friday, Saturday or Sunday?

What effect would an increase in price have on quantities sold?

What different ways could Total Income £2,500 be achieved?
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