

Sales

	Quantity	Selling Price per Unit	Total Revenue	
Burgers	500	2.00	£1,000	
Fries	500	0.50	£250	
Shakes	500	1.00	£500	
Total Income	e		£1,750	100%

Practice changing quantities and prices of each of the three sales items and see how the Income figures change.

## Questions:

What is the percentage of total Income of Revenue from:

Burgers Fries

Shakes

For a particular day of the week are the quantities reasonable?

How will figures change depending on the times of day and whether it is a Friday, Saturday or Sunday?

What effect would an increase in price have on quantities sold?

What different ways could Total Income £2,500 be achieved?

www.financial-game.com